

The Paddy Kutz Community Mental Health Award 2024 Nomination Form

The Paddy Kutz Community Mental Health Award (affectionately known as "The Paddy") will honor the accomplishments of individuals and organizations that best represent Paddy Kutz's commitment to mental health education and advocacy. Recipients will receive a commemorative award and be able to nominate the nonprofit organization of their choice to receive a grant in their name.

Education: Nominate a teacher, administrator or school program that supports the good mental health of the students of Licking County.

Business: Nominate a business or industry that promotes workplace wellness including mental health training and/or services in Licking County.

Community: Nominate a person or persons who best represent the qualities and passionate commitment to good mental health that Paddy personified in her 32 years of service to Licking County.

Please PRINT and use the back of this form for additional space.

Your Name:		Date:
Address:		
City/State/Zip Code:		
Phone Number:	Email:	
Education Nominee:		Phone:
Why?		
Business Nominee:		Phone:
Why?		
Community Nominee:		Phone:
Why?		

Nominations are due by November 1. Fax to 740-522-4464, email Rhea Pierron at *rpierron@mhalc.org* or mail to Mental Health America, 65 Messimer Dr. Unit 3, Newark, OH 43055.

All nominations will be reviewed by a community-led committee to select the winners. Awards will be given out at the Mental Health America Annual Meeting on November 21, 2024. See details at www.mhalc.org. Call Mental Health America at 740-522-1341 with questions.